Mand
Nr

Navn
42 Klaus Ngrregaard
26 Ole Larsen
1 Michael Hainz Christensen

123 Tobias Toftgaard
137 Bent Laursen
142 Niels Peter Nielsen

74 Martin Okkerholm
178 Martin Christensen
501 Kim Danielsen
101 Carsten Holst
325 H. C. Hansen
202 Rasmus Krogh Clausen
555 Frank Dall Kristensen

94 John Petersen

Klub

NyborgTri
Nyborg Igbeklub
NyborgTri
NyborgTri

NGIF
NyborgTri

NyborgTri

NGIF
NGIF
NGIF
NGIF

Lgrdagslgb 1. november 2014

Runde 1
00:11:29
00:11:54
00:12:27
00:12:25
00:13:31
00:14:09
00:14:14
00:14:46
00:14:40
00:16:11
00:16:05
00:16:07
00:16:03
00:18:50

Runde 2
00:06:22
00:06:24
00:06:44
00:07:04
00:07:31
00:07:46
00:07:52
00:07:55
00:08:20
00:08:38
00:08:46
00:08:45
00:08:52
00:09:44

| alt

00:17:52
00:18:18
00:19:11
00:19:30
00:21:02
00:21:55
00:22:06
00:22:41
00:23:00
00:24:49
00:24:50
00:24:52
00:24:54
00:28:34



